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Tournament Aastaloputurniir 2023 - U12 vanuseklassi turniir - 17.12.2023

Match FC Nomme United Punane - Jalgpallikool Phoenix

Score 2-3

Date 17.12.2023 13:15

Venue Kalevi Spordihall

FC Nomme United Punane Jalgpallikool Phoenix
#11 Sebastian Tallo #11 Damir Surikov
#12 Evert Vink #13 Dmytro Rozum
#20 Chris-Marius Kukk #21 Mihhael Urbus

#3 Hendrik Kuusik #5 Braiens Felzenbergs
#45 Juss Kubarsepp #55 Jegor Andrejev

#7 Christian Campanelli #7 Alvin SGber

#75 Kustav Kask

#8 Jacob Leppik



Match events
Time
01:08
02:40
05:07
05:35
11:05

12:00

Event

Goal

Goal

Goal

Goal

Yellow Card

Goal

Team name

FC Ndmme United Punane
Jalgpallikool Phoenix

FC Nomme United Punane
Jalgpallikool Phoenix

FC Némme United Punane

Jalgpallikool Phoenix

Player name

[#20] Chris-Marius Kukk
[#55] Jegor Andrejev
[#75] Kustav Kask
[#55] Jegor Andrejev
[#3] Hendrik Kuusik

[#55] Jegor Andrejev



